Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : June 2019

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public 5913

81 2,5597,895  2,5597,895

23,88,000 23,88,000

(C1) Shares underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total 5,994 2,79,85895  2,79,85,895
Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

» Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
» Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
» Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

91.47  2,5597,895 91.46
8.53 23,89,000 8.54
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

100.00  2,79,86,895 100.00

55,997,179

55,97,179

Archives

Quarter ending :June 2019

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
21.87 2,51,71,495
0.00 5,42,300
0.00
0.00
0.00
20.00 2,57,13,795



A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

PUSHPA AMRUT LAMBAT

AMRUT KESHAV LAMBAT

VIJAY RADHESHYAM
PANDIT

LAXMIBAI KESHAORAO
LAMBAT

ALKA CHANDRABHAN
SADAWARTI
DEODATTA DHANANJAY
BAKDE

DAYARAM BHAGWANJI
NARNAWARE
SUNDARTAI MAHADEO
KHARBIKAR

NANDA SHIRISH HARODE

PANDURANG DASHRATH
KALAMKAR

KALPANA TRILOKCHAND
SORTE

MANDA KESHAVRAO
SONKUSARE

PRADEEP WAMAN BAKDE

BABURAO RAMAJI
BOKDE

BHASKAR RAMAJI
THAKARE

VIJAY VISHWANATH
SORTE

RAOJIBHAI MANAJI
PATEL

GUNDERAO GULABRAO
KADU

SUNIL VISHWANATH
SORTE

RAVI SHRIRAM JOSHI
RAM DINKAR PATHAK

SHIVANI RAVI JOSHI

KESHAV PANDURANG
MANUSMARE

DATTU BALAJI
KALAMKAR

DATTU PANDURANG
MANUSMARE
MANORAMA

Scrip Code : 519477

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

75

21,72,600

34,600

1,75,500

1,000

10,000

2,500

2,500

500

500

7,500

2,500

1,800

1,000

3,500

1,000

1,000

1,000

500

500

500

1,800
1,500
2,300

1,500

1,000

1,000
4,500

Shareholding Pattern

CIAN Agro Industries & Infrastructure Ltd

21,72,600

34,600

1,75,500

1,000

10,000

2,500

2,500

500

500

7,500

2,500

1,800

1,000

3,500

1,000

1,000

1,000

500

500

500

1,800
1,500
2,300

1,500

1,000

1,000
4,500

Quarter Ending : June 2019

0.00

7.76

0.12

0.63

0.00

0.04

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

18,46,200


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

PRABHAKAR PATIL
SUSHMA SUNIL
RAMBHAL

UDAY AMRUT LAMBAT

NANDA KIRANRAO
DESHPANDE

KESHAO BHASKARRAO
CHANDLE

HIRA RAVI MAHAJAN

PAPPUSINGH
JAMAITSINGH BAGGA

BHANU RAJAN MAHAJAN

RAJAN DATTATRAYA
MAHAJAN

KISHORE AMANMAL
JASHNANI

RAMESH AMANMAL
JASHNANI

RAVI DATTATRAYA
MAHAJAN

SUMEDHA RAM PATHAK

SMITA VIJAY JOSHI

PRAVIN WAMAN BAKDE

SUSHIL TUKARAM
KOHADE

NIKHIL TUKARAM
MENDHEKAR

RAJESH MANUSMARE

ASHA DEORAO BAKDE

JAIRAM MORESHWAR
TELANG

MANDEEP PAPPUSINGH
BAGGA

NANDA SONKUSARE
PREETU AMRUT LAMBAT

RAJENDRA AWASTHI

SUDHER SHRIHARI
VODITEL

VIJAY VITTHAL JOSHI

VIKRAM PRABAHKAR
NENE

PRASHANT SURESH
JOSHI/ MEGHA JOSHI
CHANDRASHEKHAR S
DEOLIKAR

KANJIBHAI HARILAL
WEGAD

SHANKAR GYANDEO
SADAWARTI

PRAKASH S KAMAT

NITIN KRISHNAKANT
MUDHOLKAR

ARVIND WAMAN BAKDE

SALILA UDAY KAMAT

SHIVJI GANGADAS PATEL

UDAY SHANKAR KAMAT

ANAND SHANKAR
KAMAT
MEENAKSHI PRADEEP

2,500

500

800

500

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,000

1,000

1,000

2,000

1,500
500

3,000

2,000

2,500

2,000
3,500

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,000

2,500

1,000

1,500

1,000

31,100

4,500

1,000

2,400

1,78,900

8,200

3,03,000
1,54,000

500
3,78,000
1,03,500

1,000

2,500

500

800

500

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,000

1,000

1,000

2,000

1,500
500

3,000

2,000

2,500

2,000
3,500

1,000

1,000

1,000

2,000

2,500

1,000

1,500

1,000

31,100

4,500

1,000

2,400

1,78,900

8,200

3,03,000
1,54,000

500
3,78,000
1,03,500

1,000

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.11

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.64

0.03

1.08

0.55

0.00

1.35

0.37
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

2,500

500

1,000

1,500

4,500

1,000

2,400

1,78,900

8,200

3,03,000
1,54,000

500
3,78,000
1,03,500

1,000



BAKDE
SHRAWAN G PARATE

BHAIYA KONDBAJI
PONGDE

SUNIL PEDGAONKAR

GEETA SUNIL
PEDGAONKAR

PANJABRAV L AMBHORE

PRAKASH VINAYAK
BEDEKAR

SANGEETA SHANKAR
SADAWARTI

SHAKUNTALA S PARATE

WAMANRAO DOMAJI
BAKDE

ABHAY SHRAWAN
PARATE

PRANAY SHRAWANUJI
PARATE

PUSHPA GAIDHANE

Any Other (specify)

MM ACTIV SCI-TECH
COMMUNICATIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED
GREENEDGE
CONSTRUCTIONS
PRIVATE LIMITED
PURTI MARKETING
PRIVATE LIMITED
PURTI CONTRACT
FARMING PVT LTD
CHAITANYA
CONSTRUCTIONS AND
BUILDERS PVT LTD
AVINASH FUELS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=AT+A2

81

81

1,39,400

500

3,39,700

94,300

100

1,500

2,000

39,100

14,600

32,000

42,500

2,34,25,295

1,00,000

54,72,005

45,20,000

38,70,000

21,50,000

73,13,290

2,55,97,895

2,55,97,895

1,39,400

500

3,39,700

94,300

100

1,500

2,000

39,100

14,600

32,000

42,500

2,34,25,295

1,00,000

54,72,005

45,20,000

38,70,000

21,50,000

73,13,290

2,65,97,895

2,55,97,895

0.50

0.00

1.21

0.34

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.14

0.05

0.11

0.15

0.00

83.70

0.36

19.55

16.15

13.83

7.68

26.13

91.47

0.00

91.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55,97,179 23.89

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55,97,179 76.53
55,97,179 21.87
0.00

55,97,179 21.87

1,39,400
500
3,39,700
94,300
100

1,500

2,000
39,100

14,600

32,000

42,500

2,33,25,295

54,72,005

45,20,000

38,70,000

21,50,000

73,13,290

2,561,71,495

2,51,71,495



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
CIAN Agro Industries & Infrastructure Ltd

Scrip Code : 519477 Quarter ending : June 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Mutual Funds/ 2 9800 9,800 0.04 9,800 0.04 0.00

Financial Institutions/ 2 26800 26,800 0.10 26,800 0.10 0.00

Banks

Any Other (specify) 1 19100 19,100 0.07 19,100 0.07 0.00

Sub Total B1 5 55700 55,700 0.20 55,700 0.20 0.00

B2) Central Government/

State Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

President of India

B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Individual share capital 5524 1490800  14,90,800 533 1491,800 5.33 0.00 2,59,200
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in 6 378900 378,900 135 378900 1.35 0.00 92,700
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

Any Other (specify) 378 462600  4,62,600 165 462,600 1.65 0.00 1,90,400
Sub Total B3 5908 2332300  23,32,300 833 2333300 8.34 0.00 5,42,300
B=B1+B2+B3 5913 2388000  23,88,000 853  2389,000 8.54 0.00 5,42,300

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

