Quarter ending :June 2019

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right		ocked in ares As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	81	2,55,97,895	2,55,97,895	91.47	2,55,97,895	91.46	55,97,179	21.87	2,51,71,495
(B) Public	5,913	23,88,000	23,88,000	8.53	23,89,000	8.54		0.00	5,42,300
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	5,994	2,79,85,895	2,79,85,895	100.00	2,79,86,895	100.00	55,97,179	20.00	2,57,13,795

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

- ▶ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
- ▶ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
- ▶ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder



Shareholding Pattern

CIAN Agro Industries & Infrastructure Ltd

Scrip Code: 519477 Quarter Ending: June 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares As a % of total Shares held(b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	75	21,72,600	21,72,600	7.76	0.00	18,46,200
PUSHPA AMRUT LAMBAT	1	34,600	34,600	0.12	0.00	
AMRUT KESHAV LAMBAT	1	1,75,500	1,75,500	0.63	0.00	
VIJAY RADHESHYAM PANDIT	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	0.00	
LAXMIBAI KESHAORAO LAMBAT	1	10,000	10,000	0.04	0.00	
ALKA CHANDRABHAN SADAWARTI	1	2,500	2,500	0.01	0.00	
DEODATTA DHANANJAY BAKDE	1	2,500	2,500	0.01	0.00	
DAYARAM BHAGWANJI NARNAWARE	1	500	500	0.00	0.00	
SUNDARTAI MAHADEO KHARBIKAR	1	500	500	0.00	0.00	
NANDA SHIRISH HARODE	1	7,500	7,500	0.03	0.00	
PANDURANG DASHRATH KALAMKAR	1	2,500	2,500	0.01	0.00	
KALPANA TRILOKCHAND SORTE	1	1,800	1,800	0.01	0.00	
MANDA KESHAVRAO SONKUSARE	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	0.00	
PRADEEP WAMAN BAKDE	1	3,500	3,500	0.01	0.00	
BABURAO RAMAJI BOKDE	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	0.00	
BHASKAR RAMAJI THAKARE	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	0.00	
VIJAY VISHWANATH SORTE	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	0.00	
RAOJIBHAI MANAJI PATEL	1	500	500	0.00	0.00	
GUNDERAO GULABRAO KADU	1	500	500	0.00	0.00	
SUNIL VISHWANATH SORTE	1	500	500	0.00	0.00	
RAVI SHRIRAM JOSHI	1	1,800	1,800	0.01	0.00	
RAM DINKAR PATHAK	1	1,500	1,500	0.01	0.00	
SHIVANI RAVI JOSHI	1	2,300	2,300	0.01	0.00	
KESHAV PANDURANG MANUSMARE	1	1,500	1,500	0.01	0.00	
DATTU BALAJI KALAMKAR	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	0.00	
DATTU PANDURANG MANUSMARE	1	1,000	1,000	0.00	0.00	
MANORAMA	1	4,500	4,500	0.02	0.00	

PRABHAKAR PATIL						
SUSHMA SUNIL RAMBHAL	1	2,500	2,500	0.0	0.00	2,500
UDAY AMRUT LAMBAT	1	500	500	0.0	0.00	
NANDA KIRANRAO DESHPANDE	1	800	800	0.0	0.00	
KESHAO BHASKARRAO CHANDLE	1	500	500	0.0	0.00	
HIRA RAVI MAHAJAN	1	1,000	1,000	0.0	0.00	
PAPPUSINGH JAMAITSINGH BAGGA	1	1,000	1,000	0.0	0.00	
BHANU RAJAN MAHAJAN	1	1,000	1,000	0.0	0.00	
RAJAN DATTATRAYA MAHAJAN	1	2,000	2,000	0.0	0.00	
KISHORE AMANMAL JASHNANI	1	1,000	1,000	0.0	0.00	
RAMESH AMANMAL JASHNANI	1	1,000	1,000	0.0	0.00	
RAVI DATTATRAYA MAHAJAN	1	2,000	2,000	0.0	0.00	
SUMEDHA RAM PATHAK	1	1,500	1,500	0.0	0.00	
SMITA VIJAY JOSHI	1	500	500	0.0	0.00	500
PRAVIN WAMAN BAKDE	1	3,000	3,000	0.0	0.00	
SUSHIL TUKARAM KOHADE	1	2,000	2,000	0.0	0.00	
NIKHIL TUKARAM MENDHEKAR	1	2,500	2,500	0.0	0.00	1,000
RAJESH MANUSMARE	1	2,000	2,000	0.0	0.00	
ASHA DEORAO BAKDE	1	3,500	3,500	0.0	0.00	
JAIRAM MORESHWAR TELANG	1	1,000	1,000	0.0	0.00	
MANDEEP PAPPUSINGH BAGGA	1	1,000	1,000	0.0	0.00	
NANDA SONKUSARE	1	1,000	1,000	0.0	0.00	
PREETU AMRUT LAMBAT	1	2,000	2,000	0.0	0.00	
RAJENDRA AWASTHI	1	2,500	2,500	0.0	0.00	
SUDHER SHRIHARI VODITEL	1	1,000	1,000	0.0	0.00	
VIJAY VITTHAL JOSHI	1	1,500	1,500	0.0	0.00	1,500
VIKRAM PRABAHKAR NENE	1	1,000	1,000	0.0	0.00	
PRASHANT SURESH JOSHI/ MEGHA JOSHI	1	31,100	31,100	0.1	1 0.00	
CHANDRASHEKHAR S DEOLIKAR	1	4,500	4,500	0.0	2 0.00	4,500
KANJIBHAI HARILAL WEGAD	1	1,000	1,000	0.0	0.00	1,000
SHANKAR GYANDEO SADAWARTI	1	2,400	2,400	0.0	0.00	2,400
PRAKASH S KAMAT	1	1,78,900	1,78,900	0.6	0.00	1,78,900
NITIN KRISHNAKANT MUDHOLKAR	1	8,200	8,200	0.0	0.00	8,200
ARVIND WAMAN BAKDE	1	3,03,000	3,03,000	1.0	0.00	3,03,000
SALILA UDAY KAMAT	1	1,54,000	1,54,000	0.5	0.00	1,54,000
SHIVJI GANGADAS PATEL	1	500	500	0.0	0.00	500
UDAY SHANKAR KAMAT	1	3,78,000	3,78,000	1.3	0.00	3,78,000
ANAND SHANKAR KAMAT	1	1,03,500	1,03,500	0.3	7 0.00	1,03,500
MEENAKSHI PRADEEP	1	1,000	1,000	0.0	0.00	1,000

DANDE						
SHRAWAN G PARATE	1	1,39,400	1,39,400	0.50	0.00	1,39,400
BHAIYA KONDBAJI PONGDE	1	500	500	0.00	0.00	500
SUNIL PEDGAONKAR	1	3,39,700	3,39,700	1.21	0.00	3,39,700
GEETA SUNIL PEDGAONKAR	1	94,300	94,300	0.34	0.00	94,300
PANJABRAV L AMBHORE	1	100	100	0.00	0.00	100
PRAKASH VINAYAK BEDEKAR	1	1,500	1,500	0.01	0.00	1,500
SANGEETA SHANKAR SADAWARTI	1	2,000	2,000	0.01	0.00	2,000
SHAKUNTALA S PARATE	1	39,100	39,100	0.14	0.00	39,100
WAMANRAO DOMAJI BAKDE	1	14,600	14,600	0.05	0.00	14,600
ABHAY SHRAWAN PARATE	1	32,000	32,000	0.11	0.00	32,000
PRANAY SHRAWANJI PARATE	1	42,500	42,500	0.15	0.00	42,500
PUSHPA GAIDHANE				0.00	0.00	
Any Other (specify)	6	2,34,25,295	2,34,25,295	83.70	55,97,179 23.89	2,33,25,295
MM ACTIV SCI-TECH COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,00,000	1,00,000	0.36	0.00	
GREENEDGE CONSTRUCTIONS						
PRIVATE LIMITED	1	54,72,005	54,72,005	19.55	0.00	54,72,005
PURTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	1	54,72,005 45,20,000	54,72,005 45,20,000	19.55 16.15	0.00	54,72,005 45,20,000
PURTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED PURTI CONTRACT FARMING PVT LTD						
PURTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED PURTI CONTRACT FARMING PVT LTD CHAITANYA CONSTRUCTIONS AND	1	45,20,000	45,20,000	16.15	0.00	45,20,000
PURTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED PURTI CONTRACT FARMING PVT LTD CHAITANYA	1	45,20,000 38,70,000	45,20,000 38,70,000	16.15 13.83	0.00 0.00	45,20,000 38,70,000
PURTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED PURTI CONTRACT FARMING PVT LTD CHAITANYA CONSTRUCTIONS AND BUILDERS PVT LTD AVINASH FUELS PRIVATE	1 1 1	45,20,000 38,70,000 21,50,000	45,20,000 38,70,000 21,50,000	16.15 13.83 7.68	0.00 0.00 0.00	45,20,000 38,70,000 21,50,000
PURTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED PURTI CONTRACT FARMING PVT LTD CHAITANYA CONSTRUCTIONS AND BUILDERS PVT LTD AVINASH FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	1 1 1	45,20,000 38,70,000 21,50,000 73,13,290	45,20,000 38,70,000 21,50,000 73,13,290	16.15 13.83 7.68 26.13	0.00 0.00 0.00 55,97,179 76.53	45,20,000 38,70,000 21,50,000 73,13,290
PURTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED PURTI CONTRACT FARMING PVT LTD CHAITANYA CONSTRUCTIONS AND BUILDERS PVT LTD AVINASH FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED Sub Total A1	1 1 1	45,20,000 38,70,000 21,50,000 73,13,290	45,20,000 38,70,000 21,50,000 73,13,290	16.15 13.83 7.68 26.13 91.47	0.00 0.00 0.00 55,97,179 76.53 55,97,179 21.87	45,20,000 38,70,000 21,50,000 73,13,290



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

CIAN Agro Industries & Infrastructure Ltd

Scrip Code: 519477 Quarter ending: June 2019

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked in shares As a % No. of total (a) Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Mutual Funds/	2	9800	9,800	0.04	9,800	0.04	0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	26800	26,800	0.10	26,800	0.10	0.00	
Any Other (specify)	1	19100	19,100	0.07	19,100	0.07	0.00	
Sub Total B1	5	55700	55,700	0.20	55,700	0.20	0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	5524	1490800	14,90,800	5.33	14,91,800	5.33	0.00	2,59,200
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	6	378900	3,78,900	1.35	3,78,900	1.35	0.00	92,700
Any Other (specify)	378	462600	4,62,600	1.65	4,62,600	1.65	0.00	1,90,400
Sub Total B3	5908	2332300	23,32,300	8.33	23,33,300	8.34	0.00	5,42,300
B=B1+B2+B3	5913	2388000	23,88,000	8.53	23,89,000	8.54	0.00	5,42,300

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,